
2025 Schedule 
Retirement Board Meeting 

 
 
Retirement Board Meeting: 160 N Main, Richards Conference Room – 5th Floor at 10:00 a.m.  
 

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 (Meeting moved to 1st Tuesday due Veteran’s Day 2nd Tuesday)  

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 

 


